train 2015-09-21-alle

Testfahrten vom 21. Sept. 2015 am Branzetti Cirquit

Kategorie

|Fahrer

|Fahrzeug

|Rdn. |Gesamtzeit |schn. RdelPIatzl

Slotit Gruppe C

Slotit Gruppe C

Slotit Offene Klasse

Slotit Offene Klasse

Carrera 124 modern

Carrera 124 modern

Brantner Gerald
Merwitsch Alex
Brantner Arno

Zettel Klaus
Schunko Walter
Merlin Reinhard

Merwitsch Alex
Brantner Arno
Brantner Gerald

Zettel Klaus
Schunko Walter
Merlin Reinhard

Brantner Arno
Merlin Reinhard
Brantner Gerald

Schunko Walter
Zettel Klaus
Merwitsch Alex

Brantner Arno
Merlin Reinhard
Brantner Gerald

Schunko Walter
Zettel Klaus
Merwitsch Alex

Zettel Klaus
Merlin Reinhard
Merwitsch Alex

Schunko Walter
Brantner Gerald
Brantner Arno

Zettel Klaus
Merlin Reinhard
Merwitsch Alex

Schunko Walter
Brantner Arno
Brantner Gerald

Toyota R88 BRG
Saub Merc C9 MEA
Lancia Martini BRA

Toyota taka ZEK
Toyota R88 SCW
Porsche 962 jager MER

Saub Merc C9 MEA
Lancia Martini BRA
Toyota R88 BRG

Toyota taka ZEK
Toyota R88 SCW
Porsche 962 coke MER

Porsche 911 griin BRA
Audi R 18 MER 2
Porsche GT1 BRG

Toyota R88 SCW
Porsche 911 GT ZEK
Lola B10/60 MEA

Porsche 911 griin BRA
Audi R 18 MER 2
Porsche GT1 BRG

Porsche 956 MOMO SCW
Porsche 911 GT ZEK
Lola B10/60 MEA

Audi R8 A1-ZEK
Audi R8 Phoen MER
Porsche 911 GT3 Mant Ml

FERRARI 599 SCW
Ferrari 458 BRG
Porsche 911 BRA Falk

Audi R8 A1-ZEK
Audi R8 Phoen MER
Porsche 911 GT3 Mant Ml

FERRARI 599 SCW
Porsche 911 BRA Falk
Ferrari 458 BRG

32
32
34

31
33
34

34
34
34

29
32
35

32
33
35

32
35
36

32
32
35

31
35
36

37
40
40

36
39
40

38
40
41

39
40
41

05:05,0
05:04,4
05:06,2

05:05,5
05:00,6
05:03,6

05:06,6
05:03,4
05:01,6

05:04,7
05:05,6
05:06,2

05:06,2
05:06,8
05:01,5

05:08,6
05:03,1
05:04,8

05:05,4
05:00,8
05:04,2

05:07,0
05:07,7
05:05,2

06:00,3
06:07,8
06:00,8

06:04,7
06:05,9
06:01,4

06:08,9
06:01,8
06:08,1

06:02,5
06:05,4
06:00,7

8,116
7,985
7,953

8,132
7,858
8,023

7,840
7,918
8,000

8,081
7,906
7,858

8,100
7,804
7,810

8,275
7,587
7,570

8,242
7,847
7,655

8,309
7,618
7,529

8,288
8,364
8,186

8,416
8,168
8,313

8,286
8,361
8,191

8,369
8,483
8,128
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train 2015-09-21-alle

Kategorie |Fahrer |Fahrzeug |Rdn. |Gesamtzeit |schn. RdelPIatz |
Carrera 124 Classic ~ Zettel Klaus Porsche 917 K blau ZEK 39 06:01,8 8,228 3
Merlin Reinhard Porsche 917 K Mart MER 41 06:07,0 8,360 2
Merwitsch Alex Porsche 917 MEA Sande 41 06:00,5 8,185 1
Schunko Walter Ferrari 512S gelb SCW 35 06:00,8 8,465 3
Brantner Arno Ferrari 512S gelb BRA 39 06:10,0 8,346 2
Brantner Gerald Porsche 917K gulf BRG 41 06:07,9 8,099 1



